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Contact:
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HADLEY
MARQUEES

115136 Billing address:
Team Consulting Limited (Mr
Martin Bond) Venue address:

Hire period:

Set up dates:
Takedown dates:

kem and Description

10m x 35m Frame Marquee
33.0ft (10m) x 114.8ft (35m) Frame / Clear Span

Ivory Pleated Roof With Flat Ends for 10m
Lining

Brand New Carpet for 10m - Olive green or Anthracite
carpet TBC
Carpet

Bottle Green Swags
Swags

Red Swags
Swags

Total 10m x 35m Frame marquee with linings, carpet and
D&C
custom

Flooring system

Grid Mat Flooring for 10m 350sqm worth- solid hardened
plastic flooring supplied and fitted

Grid Mat flooring

Materials - including double sided tape - securing carpet
onto flooring

custom

Delivery and Collection
custom

Furniture, Stage and dance floor Hire

5.6ft Round table, seating 10
Table

6ftx2.4ft Trestle table
Table

Poseur table with black and white stretch covers
Table

Stage (8ftx4ft section) 8' x 24' stage with valance
Stage

Qty

18

10

View online

Hadley Marquees
Phone: 01284 630033

Abbey Barns, Duxford Road, Ickleton,
Cambridge, CB10 1SX

Abbey Barn, Duxford Road, Ickleton,
Cambridge, CB10 1SX

Sat, 14 Dec 2024 to Sat, 14 Dec 2024

Rate

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£4,420.00

£1,120.00

£60.00

£100.00

£12.00

£9.00

£22.00

£50.00

N/A
N/A

Amount

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£4,420.00

£1,120.00

£60.00

£100.00

£216.00

£54.00

£220.00

£300.00


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/www.hadleymarquees.com
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/e9a3aa12-c41b-4d82-a853-a7793e2c70c7
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Item and Description

Oak Parquet Dance Floor 18' by 24'
Parquet dancefloor

Dividing Curtain 10m - (hide band during set-up)
Swags

Chairs - hired in

Phoenix Chairs
Seating

Delivery and Collection charges
custom

Linen Hire - hired in

Circular Cloths - Plain white 300cm (118in)
custom

Trestle table cloth - plainn white 178cm x 274cm (70in x
108in)
custom

Heaters

Large Thermostatically Controlled, Ducted Heater - Gas
Heating

47 Kilo Gas Bottle
Heating

EC85 Thermostatically Controlled Ducted Heat, Diesel -
two ducting's
Heating

Diesel - 100 litres of fuel (£1.60 per litre) Subject to
change price as of Jan 2024

custom

PVC Heater Wall
custom

Ivory Pleated Heater Walls
Linings (c)

Lighting and cable hire

8 arm Chandelier
Lighting

5 x Set LED pealight Lighting (6 strings per set) for 10m
Lighting Package

Dimmer control units - for chandeliers and pealights
Lighting

Mirrored disco ball (Large) - above the dance floor
Lighting

Glitter Ball Spot lights
Electrical

LED floor uplighters - colour of your choice - ambient
lighting
Lighting

White floor uplighters - entrance / mingling area
Lighting

Power Supply

Qty

180

20

100

14

Rate

£480.00

£120.00

£3.90

£90.00

£12.00

£8.00

£180.00

£100.00

£320.00

£1.60

£0.00

£0.00

£55.00

£300.00

£20.00

£150.00

£5.00

£20.00

£12.00

Amount

£480.00

£120.00

£702.00

£90.00

£240.00

£64.00

£180.00

£200.00

£320.00

£160.00

£0.00

£0.00

£165.00

£300.00

£60.00

£150.00

£10.00

£280.00

£72.00
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Item and Description

Power Supply - For Band/D), Heaters x 2, Chandeliers, Exit
lights, Pea lights, LED up-lighters, Mirror ball and White
Up-lighters. Would allow for 8/10 x 13 amp sockets
required. Client to provide - tbc

custom

Doors and Fire exit

Solid Double Glass Doors
Walls and Windows

PVC 5m Emergency Exit Wall - quick pully release
Holiday Marquees PVC (c)

Emergency exit lights
Lighting

Delivery and collection Charges
Delivery Charge

Hadley Marquees

Qty

Rate

£0.00

£180.00

£20.00

£25.00

£180.00

Sub Total

VAT 20.00%

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (75.00%)

Amount

£0.00

£180.00

£20.00

£50.00

£180.00

£10,513.00

£2,102.60

£12,615.60

£3,153.90

£9,461.70

View online

H12 Risby Business Park, Newmarket Road Risby

Bury St Edmunds
IP28 6RD

Terms & conditions apply

Tax# 854 0520 45 | Please pay via BACs: Hadley Marquee UK Ltd | Sort Code: 20 60 38 | Account No:

63190978

www.hadleymarquees.com
Phone: 01284 630033
info@hadleymarquees.com


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/e9a3aa12-c41b-4d82-a853-a7793e2c70c7
https://s3-eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/marqueebookings/suppliers/terms_and_conditions/000/000/400/original/HadleyMarquees_Letterhead%28A4%29Back_%281%29-compressed.pdf?1647340921
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/www.hadleymarquees.com
tel:01284 630033
mailto:info@hadleymarquees.com
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