



Hadley Marquees Phone: 01284 630033

Quote #
Contact:

115136

Team Consulting Limited (Mr

Martin Bond)

Billing address:

Abbey Barns, Duxford Road, Ickleton,

Cambridge, CB10 1SX

Venue address: Abbey Barn, Duxford Road, Ickleton,

Cambridge, CB10 1SX

Hire period: Sat, 14 Dec 2024 to Sat, 14 Dec 2024

Not confirmed

Set up dates: Takedown dates: N/A N/A

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	10m x 35m Frame Marquee 33.0ft (10m) x 114.8ft (35m) Frame / Clear Span	1	£0.00	£0.00
2	Ivory Pleated Roof With Flat Ends for 10m Lining	1	£0.00	£0.00
3	Brand New Carpet for 10m - Olive green or Anthracite carpet TBC Carpet	1	£0.00	£0.00
4	Bottle Green Swags Swags	1	£0.00	£0.00
5	Red Swags Swags	1	£0.00	£0.00
6	Total 10m x 35m Frame marquee with linings, carpet and D&C custom	1	£4,420.00	£4,420.00
	Flooring system			
7	Grid Mat Flooring for 10m 350sqm worth- solid hardened plastic flooring supplied and fitted Grid Mat flooring	1	£1,120.00	£1,120.00
8	Materials - including double sided tape - securing carpet onto flooring custom	1	£60.00	£60.00
9	Delivery and Collection custom	1	£100.00	£100.00
	Furniture, Stage and dance floor Hire			
10	5.6ft Round table, seating 10 Table	18	£12.00	£216.00
11	6ftx2.4ft Trestle table Table	6	£9.00	£54.00
12	Poseur table with black and white stretch covers Table	10	£22.00	£220.00
13	Stage (8ftx4ft section) 8' x 24' stage with valance Stage	6	£50.00	£300.00

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
14	Oak Parquet Dance Floor 18' by 24' Parquet dancefloor	1	£480.00	£480.00
15	Dividing Curtain 10m - (hide band during set-up) Swags	1	£120.00	£120.00
	Chairs - hired in			
16	Phoenix Chairs Seating	180	£3.90	£702.00
17	Delivery and Collection charges custom	1	£90.00	£90.00
	Linen Hire - hired in			
18	Circular Cloths - Plain white 300cm (118in) custom	20	£12.00	£240.00
19	Trestle table cloth - plainn white 178cm x 274cm (70in x 108in) custom	8	£8.00	£64.00
	Heaters			
20	Large Thermostatically Controlled, Ducted Heater - Gas Heating	1	£180.00	£180.00
21	47 Kilo Gas Bottle Heating	2	£100.00	£200.00
22	EC85 Thermostatically Controlled Ducted Heat, Diesel - two ducting's Heating	1	£320.00	£320.00
23	Diesel - 100 litres of fuel (£1.60 per litre) Subject to change price as of Jan 2024 custom	100	£1.60	£160.00
24	PVC Heater Wall custom	3	£0.00	£0.00
25	Ivory Pleated Heater Walls Linings (c)	3	£0.00	£0.00
	Lighting and cable hire			
26	8 arm Chandelier Lighting	3	£55.00	£165.00
27	5 x Set LED pealight Lighting (6 strings per set) for 10m Lighting Package	1	£300.00	£300.00
28	Dimmer control units - for chandeliers and pealights Lighting	3	£20.00	£60.00
29	Mirrored disco ball (Large) - above the dance floor Lighting	1	£150.00	£150.00
30	Glitter Ball Spot lights Electrical	2	£5.00	£10.00
31	LED floor uplighters - colour of your choice - ambient lighting Lighting	14	£20.00	£280.00
32	White floor uplighters - entrance / mingling area Lighting	6	£12.00	£72.00
	Power Supply			

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount	
33	Power Supply - For Band/DJ, Heaters x 2, Chandeliers, Exit lights, Pea lights, LED up-lighters, Mirror ball and White Up-lighters. Would allow for 8/10 x 13 amp sockets required. Client to provide - tbc custom	1	£0.00	£0.00	
	Doors and Fire exit				
34	Solid Double Glass Doors Walls and Windows	1	£180.00	£180.00	
35	PVC 5m Emergency Exit Wall - quick pully release Holiday Marquees PVC (c)	1	£20.00	£20.00	
36	Emergency exit lights Lighting	2	£25.00	£50.00	
37	Delivery and collection Charges Delivery Charge	1	£180.00	£180.00	
			Sub Total	£10,513.00	
			VAT 20.00%	£2,102.60	
			Total	£12,615.60	
		Deposit (First Payment)		£3,153.90	
		ı	Remaining (75.00%)	£9,461.70	
	Vie				
	Terms & conditions apply				

Hadley Marquees H12 Risby Business Park, Newmarket Road Risby Bury St Edmunds IP28 6RD

Tax# 854 0520 45 | Please pay via BACs: Hadley Marquee UK Ltd | Sort Code: 20 60 38 | Account No: 63190978

www.hadleymarquees.com Phone: 01284 630033 info@hadleymarquees.com